26.7.2024
Desktop
Country of Origin :
Efficiency level (ErP) :
China
VI
150-160W  ATS-160W series
Specifications
Model
Voltage DC
[V]
Loading
[A]
Max. Power
[W]
ATS 160T-P120-T3 12 0~12.5 150
ATS 160T-P190-T3 19 0~8.4 160
ATS 160T-P240-T3 24 0~6.6 160
ATS 160T-P480-T3 48 0~3.3 160
ATS 160T-P560-T3 56 0~2.9 160
Features:
Compliant to DoE 2016 (Level VI) | ErP Stage 2, NRCan & GEMS Level VI | No Load Power Consumption < 0.1 W | Regulated Output with Low Ripple Noise | 1 Year Warranty
INPUT
 Voltage  AC 100 V – 240 V